

ITEM NO. 103

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2622 OF 2005

DINESH CHANDRA PANDEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 24/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.N. Sreekumar, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.
Mr. P.R. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties,
the Court reserved its verdict.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Indu Satija]
Court Master